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1.12

JSKIM2

JEELE:

55 U
(mm)

40

XI= H}
=S

Push

=13

oo

1.26x10°

1.88x10°

2.51x10?

3.77 x10?

5.03x 10

6.28x10?

7.54%10?

8.80x 10

1.01x10°

1.13x10°

1.26x10°

JSG
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USSD
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UB
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1.37x10°
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3.30x107
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4.20x10°
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80
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